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Skopje_Open_2023
Skopje, 11 - 12/11/2023

Event 7 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
11/11/2023 - 11:17 Results
Meet Records 1:58.22 LEVTEROV, Kaloyan BUL Skopje 17/11/2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 2:04.50 SUPA, MIchal CZE Skopje 17/11/2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 2:11.21 IACOVIDES, Alexis CYP Skopje 13/11/2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:32.87 BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar MKD Skopje 14/11/2020

Limit : 3:15.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

D - 2011 - 2012

1. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 2:51.53 233
25m: 19.53 19.53 75m: 1:04.35 22.29 125m: 1:47.78 21.48 175m: 2:31.31 21.71
50m: 42.06 22.53 100m: 1:26.30 21.95 150m: 2:09.60 21.82 200m: 2:51.53 20.22

2. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 2:51.79 232
25m: 19.01 19.01 75m: 1:01.31 21.69 125m: 1:45.20 22.13 175m: 2:30.08 22.53
50m: 39.62 20.61 100m: 1:23.07 21.76 150m: 2:07.55 22.35 200m: 2:51.79 21.71

3. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:56.82 213
25m: 19.45 19.45 75m: 1:03.38 22.62 125m: 1:49.73 23.47 175m: 2:35.55 22.56
50m: 40.76 21.31 100m: 1:26.26 22.88 150m: 2:12.99 23.26 200m: 2:56.82 21.27

4. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:58.33 207
25m: 20.11 20.11 75m: 1:04.32 22.61 125m: 1:50.80 23.57 175m: 2:37.56 23.46
50m: 41.71 21.60 100m: 1:27.23 22.91 150m: 2:14.10 23.30 200m: 2:58.33 20.77

5. JANEV, Jane 11 PK Skopje 3:44.62 103
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.59 24.59 75m: 1:20.71 28.61 125m: 2:19.69 29.41 175m: 3:16.82 28.17
50m: 52.10 27.51 100m: 1:50.28 29.57 150m: 2:48.65 28.96 200m: 3:44.62 27.80

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 2:57.56
25m: 20.95 20.95 75m: 1:05.28 22.65 125m: 1:51.01 22.88 175m: 2:36.01 21.91
50m: 42.63 21.68 100m: 1:28.13 22.85 150m: 2:14.10 23.09 200m: 2:57.56 21.55

C - 2009 - 2010

1. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:12.22 509
25m: 14.84 14.84 75m: 47.24 16.76 125m: 1:21.70 17.11 175m: 1:56.10 17.15
50m: 30.48 15.64 100m: 1:04.59 17.35 150m: 1:38.95 17.25 200m: 2:12.22 16.12

2. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:21.10 419
25m: 15.25 15.25 75m: 48.86 17.19 125m: 1:24.77 18.32 175m: 2:02.46 19.02
50m: 31.67 16.42 100m: 1:06.45 17.59 150m: 1:43.44 18.67 200m: 2:21.10 18.64

3. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:22.76 405
25m: 15.71 15.71 75m: 50.24 17.68 125m: 1:26.23 17.81 175m: 2:04.17 18.90
50m: 32.56 16.85 100m: 1:08.42 18.18 150m: 1:45.27 19.04 200m: 2:22.76 18.59

4. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela SA 2:27.76 365
25m: 16.24 16.24 75m: 51.89 18.34 125m: 1:30.10 19.34 175m: 2:09.08 19.67
50m: 33.55 17.31 100m: 1:10.76 18.87 150m: 1:49.41 19.31 200m: 2:27.76 18.68

5. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:28.43 360
25m: 16.86 16.86 75m: 53.52 18.62 125m: 1:32.14 19.54 175m: 2:11.23 19.36
50m: 34.90 18.04 100m: 1:12.60 19.08 150m: 1:51.87 19.73 200m: 2:28.43 17.20

6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 2:42.38 275
25m: 19.57 19.57 75m: 1:01.12 20.58 125m: 1:43.23 21.09 175m: 2:23.56 19.41
50m: 40.54 20.97 100m: 1:22.14 21.02 150m: 2:04.15 20.92 200m: 2:42.38 18.82
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Skopje_Open_2023
Skopje, 11 - 12/11/2023

Event 7, Boys, 200m Backstroke, C - 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 2:46.20 256
25m: 18.94 18.94 75m: 59.90 20.75 125m: 1:43.27 22.00 175m: 2:26.06 21.24
50m: 39.15 20.21 100m: 1:21.27 21.37 150m: 2:04.82 21.55 200m: 2:46.20 20.14

B - 2008 - 2005

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:02.87 635
*** NEW MEET RECORD 15-18 ***

25m: 13.83 13.83 75m: 43.76 15.13 125m: 1:14.65 15.54 175m: 1:46.55 16.20
50m: 28.63 14.80 100m: 59.11 15.35 150m: 1:30.35 15.70 200m: 2:02.87 16.32

2. IACOVIDES, Alexis 07 Nicosia Nautical Club 2:07.88 563
25m: 14.19 14.19 75m: 45.31 15.64 125m: 1:18.00 16.56 175m: 1:51.77 16.82
50m: 29.67 15.48 100m: 1:01.44 16.13 150m: 1:34.95 16.95 200m: 2:07.88 16.11

3. ANDREOU, Andreas 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 2:11.35 520
25m: 14.63 14.63 75m: 46.89 16.42 125m: 1:20.39 16.83 175m: 1:54.66 17.15
50m: 30.47 15.84 100m: 1:03.56 16.67 150m: 1:37.51 17.12 200m: 2:11.35 16.69

4. FEREOS, Georgios 07 Nicosia Nautical Club 2:13.10 499
25m: 14.85 14.85 75m: 47.26 16.51 125m: 1:21.43 17.11 175m: 1:56.21 17.40
50m: 30.75 15.90 100m: 1:04.32 17.06 150m: 1:38.81 17.38 200m: 2:13.10 16.89

5. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 2:15.10 477
25m: 15.20 15.20 75m: 48.31 16.74 125m: 1:22.98 17.68 175m: 1:58.18 17.82
50m: 31.57 16.37 100m: 1:05.30 16.99 150m: 1:40.36 17.38 200m: 2:15.10 16.92

6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:18.20 446
25m: 14.82 14.82 75m: 47.39 16.86 125m: 1:23.06 18.32 175m: 2:00.77 19.10
50m: 30.53 15.71 100m: 1:04.74 17.35 150m: 1:41.67 18.61 200m: 2:18.20 17.43

7. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 2:18.97 439
25m: 15.74 15.74 75m: 50.27 17.50 125m: 1:25.87 17.70 175m: 2:01.58 17.71
50m: 32.77 17.03 100m: 1:08.17 17.90 150m: 1:43.87 18.00 200m: 2:18.97 17.39

8. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:20.58 424
25m: 15.43 15.43 75m: 49.86 17.56 125m: 1:26.32 18.45 175m: 2:02.99 18.26
50m: 32.30 16.87 100m: 1:07.87 18.01 150m: 1:44.73 18.41 200m: 2:20.58 17.59

9. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 2:20.72 422
25m: 15.55 15.55 75m: 50.02 17.44 125m: 1:26.11 18.06 175m: 2:02.85 18.44
50m: 32.58 17.03 100m: 1:08.05 18.03 150m: 1:44.41 18.30 200m: 2:20.72 17.87

10. SELIMI, Dart 08 KSN Tirana 2:25.15 385
25m: 15.86 15.86 75m: 50.68 17.85 125m: 1:28.84 19.41 175m: 2:07.32 18.83
50m: 32.83 16.97 100m: 1:09.43 18.75 150m: 1:48.49 19.65 200m: 2:25.15 17.83

11. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 3:00.15 201
25m: 17.85 17.85 75m: 58.40 21.17 125m: 1:47.36 25.00 175m: 2:37.91 25.11
50m: 37.23 19.38 100m: 1:22.36 23.96 150m: 2:12.80 25.44 200m: 3:00.15 22.24

A - Absolute

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:02.87 635
*** NEW MEET RECORD 15-18 ***

25m: 13.83 13.83 75m: 43.76 15.13 125m: 1:14.65 15.54 175m: 1:46.55 16.20
50m: 28.63 14.80 100m: 59.11 15.35 150m: 1:30.35 15.70 200m: 2:02.87 16.32
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Skopje_Open_2023
Skopje, 11 - 12/11/2023

Event 7, Men, 200m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

2. IACOVIDES, Alexis 07 Nicosia Nautical Club 2:07.88 563
25m: 14.19 14.19 75m: 45.31 15.64 125m: 1:18.00 16.56 175m: 1:51.77 16.82
50m: 29.67 15.48 100m: 1:01.44 16.13 150m: 1:34.95 16.95 200m: 2:07.88 16.11

3. ANDREOU, Andreas 08 Nicosia Nautical Club 2:11.35 520
25m: 14.63 14.63 75m: 46.89 16.42 125m: 1:20.39 16.83 175m: 1:54.66 17.15
50m: 30.47 15.84 100m: 1:03.56 16.67 150m: 1:37.51 17.12 200m: 2:11.35 16.69

4. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:12.22 509
25m: 14.84 14.84 75m: 47.24 16.76 125m: 1:21.70 17.11 175m: 1:56.10 17.15
50m: 30.48 15.64 100m: 1:04.59 17.35 150m: 1:38.95 17.25 200m: 2:12.22 16.12

5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Dubocica 2:12.78 503
25m: 14.96 14.96 75m: 48.46 17.11 125m: 1:21.90 16.54 175m: 1:55.70 17.15
50m: 31.35 16.39 100m: 1:05.36 16.90 150m: 1:38.55 16.65 200m: 2:12.78 17.08

6. FEREOS, Georgios 07 Nicosia Nautical Club 2:13.10 499
25m: 14.85 14.85 75m: 47.26 16.51 125m: 1:21.43 17.11 175m: 1:56.21 17.40
50m: 30.75 15.90 100m: 1:04.32 17.06 150m: 1:38.81 17.38 200m: 2:13.10 16.89

7. DAJA, Dion 06 Te Stela SA 2:15.10 477
25m: 15.20 15.20 75m: 48.31 16.74 125m: 1:22.98 17.68 175m: 1:58.18 17.82
50m: 31.57 16.37 100m: 1:05.30 16.99 150m: 1:40.36 17.38 200m: 2:15.10 16.92

8. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 2:18.20 446
25m: 14.82 14.82 75m: 47.39 16.86 125m: 1:23.06 18.32 175m: 2:00.77 19.10
50m: 30.53 15.71 100m: 1:04.74 17.35 150m: 1:41.67 18.61 200m: 2:18.20 17.43

9. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 2:18.97 439
25m: 15.74 15.74 75m: 50.27 17.50 125m: 1:25.87 17.70 175m: 2:01.58 17.71
50m: 32.77 17.03 100m: 1:08.17 17.90 150m: 1:43.87 18.00 200m: 2:18.97 17.39

10. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:20.58 424
25m: 15.43 15.43 75m: 49.86 17.56 125m: 1:26.32 18.45 175m: 2:02.99 18.26
50m: 32.30 16.87 100m: 1:07.87 18.01 150m: 1:44.73 18.41 200m: 2:20.58 17.59

11. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 2:20.72 422
25m: 15.55 15.55 75m: 50.02 17.44 125m: 1:26.11 18.06 175m: 2:02.85 18.44
50m: 32.58 17.03 100m: 1:08.05 18.03 150m: 1:44.41 18.30 200m: 2:20.72 17.87

12. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:21.10 419
25m: 15.25 15.25 75m: 48.86 17.19 125m: 1:24.77 18.32 175m: 2:02.46 19.02
50m: 31.67 16.42 100m: 1:06.45 17.59 150m: 1:43.44 18.67 200m: 2:21.10 18.64

13. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:22.76 405
25m: 15.71 15.71 75m: 50.24 17.68 125m: 1:26.23 17.81 175m: 2:04.17 18.90
50m: 32.56 16.85 100m: 1:08.42 18.18 150m: 1:45.27 19.04 200m: 2:22.76 18.59

14. SELIMI, Dart 08 KSN Tirana 2:25.15 385
25m: 15.86 15.86 75m: 50.68 17.85 125m: 1:28.84 19.41 175m: 2:07.32 18.83
50m: 32.83 16.97 100m: 1:09.43 18.75 150m: 1:48.49 19.65 200m: 2:25.15 17.83

15. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela SA 2:27.76 365
25m: 16.24 16.24 75m: 51.89 18.34 125m: 1:30.10 19.34 175m: 2:09.08 19.67
50m: 33.55 17.31 100m: 1:10.76 18.87 150m: 1:49.41 19.31 200m: 2:27.76 18.68

16. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:28.43 360
25m: 16.86 16.86 75m: 53.52 18.62 125m: 1:32.14 19.54 175m: 2:11.23 19.36
50m: 34.90 18.04 100m: 1:12.60 19.08 150m: 1:51.87 19.73 200m: 2:28.43 17.20

17. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 2:42.38 275
25m: 19.57 19.57 75m: 1:01.12 20.58 125m: 1:43.23 21.09 175m: 2:23.56 19.41
50m: 40.54 20.97 100m: 1:22.14 21.02 150m: 2:04.15 20.92 200m: 2:42.38 18.82
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Skopje_Open_2023
Skopje, 11 - 12/11/2023

Event 7, Men, 200m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

18. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela SA 2:46.20 256
25m: 18.94 18.94 75m: 59.90 20.75 125m: 1:43.27 22.00 175m: 2:26.06 21.24
50m: 39.15 20.21 100m: 1:21.27 21.37 150m: 2:04.82 21.55 200m: 2:46.20 20.14

19. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela SA 2:51.53 233
25m: 19.53 19.53 75m: 1:04.35 22.29 125m: 1:47.78 21.48 175m: 2:31.31 21.71
50m: 42.06 22.53 100m: 1:26.30 21.95 150m: 2:09.60 21.82 200m: 2:51.53 20.22

20. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 2:51.79 232
25m: 19.01 19.01 75m: 1:01.31 21.69 125m: 1:45.20 22.13 175m: 2:30.08 22.53
50m: 39.62 20.61 100m: 1:23.07 21.76 150m: 2:07.55 22.35 200m: 2:51.79 21.71

21. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 2:56.82 213
25m: 19.45 19.45 75m: 1:03.38 22.62 125m: 1:49.73 23.47 175m: 2:35.55 22.56
50m: 40.76 21.31 100m: 1:26.26 22.88 150m: 2:12.99 23.26 200m: 2:56.82 21.27

22. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:58.33 207
25m: 20.11 20.11 75m: 1:04.32 22.61 125m: 1:50.80 23.57 175m: 2:37.56 23.46
50m: 41.71 21.60 100m: 1:27.23 22.91 150m: 2:14.10 23.30 200m: 2:58.33 20.77

23. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 3:00.15 201
25m: 17.85 17.85 75m: 58.40 21.17 125m: 1:47.36 25.00 175m: 2:37.91 25.11
50m: 37.23 19.38 100m: 1:22.36 23.96 150m: 2:12.80 25.44 200m: 3:00.15 22.24

24. JANEV, Jane 11 PK Skopje 3:44.62 103
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.59 24.59 75m: 1:20.71 28.61 125m: 2:19.69 29.41 175m: 3:16.82 28.17
50m: 52.10 27.51 100m: 1:50.28 29.57 150m: 2:48.65 28.96 200m: 3:44.62 27.80

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 2:57.56
25m: 20.95 20.95 75m: 1:05.28 22.65 125m: 1:51.01 22.88 175m: 2:36.01 21.91
50m: 42.63 21.68 100m: 1:28.13 22.85 150m: 2:14.10 23.09 200m: 2:57.56 21.55
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